
4 Al Soboj 8

12 Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

9:20 1 Brian DeMar

Maroon Tees

Y      /     N      /      ?

Dave Rood

Mike Guyer

Dennis Sullivan

John Sammons

15

25

16

13

23

14

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

21 Y      /     N      /      ?

9 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

18 Y      /     N      /      ?

24

Y      /     N      /      ?8

15 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

8 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?7

3 Tim Rutsay 28 Y      /     N      /      ?

2

28

19

16

15

Y      /     N      /      ?

26

10

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Jack Mitz

12 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Dick Schwanz

Y      /     N      /      ?

12 Y      /     N      /      ?

10 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

0 Y      /     N      /      ?

6

Y      /     N      /      ?

15 Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

Barry Hafenrichter 30 Y      /     N      /      ?

22 Y      /     N      /      ?

18 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?11

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )

Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

9/5/2024

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

5

Joe Bretz

9:00 1

3

3

PLAYER LIST

Tom Terando

Gary Hills

2 Paul Anderson

Ray Waclaw

4 Don Janosek

9:30 1 Ron Miller

9:10 1 Jimmy Smith

2

3 Bob Williams

2 Steve Davis

2 Larry Lyons

3 Mike Tierney

Larry Soehrman

9:50

Bruce Lattina

4 Pete Wallers

Andrew Markich

Kyle Singleton

Robert Holland

10:40 1

9:40 1

4

3

3

2 John Trimberger

Mike Mann

Bob Meagher

Paul Cigna

Bill Bucciarelli

Kevin McInerney

Brad Bucciarelli

2

1

1

10:00 1 Steve Strange

2 John McCoy

10:20

1

Bob Tripp

10:10

3 Kevin Mehling

4

Mike Sullivan

1

2

10:30

3

4

2

4

18

NOTES

4

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Dennis Dean 13

Bruce Stanley



Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

9/5/2024

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

3 Y      /     N      /      ?9:00 1

PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills

NOTES

Maroon Tees

Maroon Tees

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Carl Marker

Jeff Fox

Croft Waddington

Don Lass

17

3

17

12

10:50 1

2

3

4

Jim Hart1

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

6 Y      /     N      /      ?

16

5 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

2

3

4

4

11:30

1

2

28

2

4

3

Dan Adams

3

4

34

18:20

2

Dave Sommerfeld

4 Rich Tartol

Tim Lucas

2

11:00

11:10

1

Dick Brown 21

16

Chris Ewert

42Darren DeLisle

Gary Downing

David Pugsley 15

20Gary Lang

11:40

1



Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

9/5/2024

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

3 Y      /     N      /      ?9:00 1

PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills

NOTES

3

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

3

12:50 1

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

12:40 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

4

2

2

12:30 1

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?11:50

4

3

1

2

12:00

3

2

4

3

1

11:50 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

12:10 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?3

12:20 1

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?


